
THE OFFICIAL PARTY HOG RADIO SHOW #6

TITLE ARTIST LABEL

Fast Train Randy Gabel Vol. 1 https://songwhip.com/randygabel/fast-train

Had A Dream Roger Hodgson https://songwhip.com/roger-hodgson/had-a-dream-sleeping-with-the-enemy

Make Myself Complete Red Rider https://songwhip.com/red-rider/make-myself-complete

Carry Us Away Marketforces https://songwhip.com/marketforces/carry-us-away

Dear God XTC https://songwhip.com/xtc/dear-god

April's Fool The Merrymakers https://songwhip.com/themerrymakers/aprils-fool

Under The Light Of The Moon The Merrymakers https://songwhip.com/themerrymakers/under-the-light-of-the-moon

Toe Tappin' Love Song Paul Filek https://songwhip.com/paulfilek/toe-tappin-love-song

Nothin' But A Good Time Madison Square Gardeners https://songwhip.com/themadisonsquaregardeners/nothing-but-a-good-time

Fire In The Dry Grass Cry Of Love https://songwhip.com/cry-of-love/fire-in-the-dry-grass

Revelation Cry Of Love https://songwhip.com/cry-of-love/revelation-rattlesnakes-and-queens

My Hallucination Shaw Blades https://songwhip.com/shaw-blades/my-hallucination

A Salty Dog Styx https://songwhip.com/styx/a-salty-dog


